
Annexure- A 

GUPTA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES 

Ashram More, G.T. Road, Asabsol-713301, Dist. Paschim 

Paschim Bardhaman, West Bengal 

Name of institution

Complete postal address 

Institution's ID For B. Pharm - PCI-32-224, M. Pharm PCI-60-224 

Course Name B. Pharm (Bachelor of Pharmaceutical Technology)

M. Pharm (Master of Pharmaceutical Technology) 

Academic session 2021-2022 

B.PHARM 

University/Board's 
registration No. 

211240201910096 

211240201910104 

211240201910103 
211240201910102 
211240201910101 

S.No. Name of student admitted Father's Name 

INDRAJIT BHASKAR 
SOHAM DAS 

KANCHAN BHASKAR 
JAYANTA DAS 

AKASH CHAKRABORTY BARUN CHAKRABORTY 

SWAPAN GANTAIT PRIYA GANTAIT 
ANKITA MUKHERJEE 
PRAJJAL KUNDU 
PAYEL MONDAL 

AMBIKA GANTAIT 
SAYANJEET CHAKRABORTY 
SABYASACHI KAR 
SHREETAMA DAS 
SAGAR MANDAL 
ARPITA DAS 
RIJU PANDA 

SWORNAMAY MUKHERJEE 

211240201910100 PARSANTA KUNDU 
211240201910099 

211240201910098 

211240201910097 

211240201910095 

NITYA GOPAL MONDAL 

ANATH BANDHU GANTAIT 
SHYAMAPADA CHAKRABORTY 

10 DAYAMOY KAR 
SANAT KUMAR DAS 211240201910094 

GOBINDA MANDAL 211240201920010 12 
ASIT DAS 211240201920001 

3 

211240201920009 
211240201920008 
211240201920007 

211240201920006 
211240201920005 
211240201920004 
211240201920003 
211240201920002 
211240201910017 

14 SUPRIYA PANDA 
15 MANI SANKAR MUKHERJEE SIB SANKAR MUKHERJEE 

PRASAD HAZRA PRIYABRATA HAZRA 

PRANKRISHNA BHUI SIDDHARTHA SANKAR BHUI 

RAJESH DEOGHURIA 
RABINDRANATH SAMANTA 

MANGAL MOY NANDI 

TARAK DAS 

SUBHADIP DEOGHURIA 

DIPANKAR SAMANTA 
PARITOSH NANDI 
NABANEEL DAS 

TRIPARNA BISUI 
SHREEJITA RAY 
SURESH DAS 

20 

21 

22 SANKARLAL BISUI 

SAILENDRA NATH RAY 

UTTAM DAS 
UDAY CHAND DALUI 

MADHAB CHANDRA MONDAL 

KAMAL ROOY 
MITHU BAURI 
PRASANTA MANDAL 
BHOLANATH MONDAL 

NANDA KUMAR ROY 

23 211240201910009 

24 211240201910012 

211240201910021 

211240201910006 
211240201910002 

25 UNMESH DALUI 

26 ARPITA MONDAL 

27 MRINMOY ROY 

211240201910085 

211240201910037 
211240201910040 

28 PRANAB BAURI 
29 SAPTARSHI MANDAL 

SOHAM MONDAL 
SHYAMAL ROY 

SAYAN MAL 

30 

31 211240201910042 

211240201910028 
211240201910049| 
211240201910048 
211240201910054 

32 CHANDAN MAL 

33 ASHMITA ROY ASHIM ROY 

34 PRITAM MONDAL PRADIP KUMAR MONDAL 

35 SAYAN DAS ASHOKE KUMAR DAS 

36 ANWESHA RAY TAPAS KANTI RAY 211240201910062 
37 ROHIT KUMAR MUNILAL CHOWHAN 211240201910060 

211240201910058 
38 KOUSHIK MONDAL DIPAK MONDAL 
39 JOYDIP KALINDI BISWAJIT KALINDI 211240201910083 
40 SMRITI MONDAL SAMIR KUMAR MONDAL 211240201910072 
41 SHREYA MONDAL SANATAN MONDAL 211240201910066 42 TANDRIMA BISWAS PRADIP BISWAS 211240201910065 
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